६) लनववदा जिा देने का  लतलथ/सिय शुरू 29.01.2019, 17:00 बजे से 
ख) ई -दस्तावेजो को जिा  देने का  लतलथ/सिय बदं 28.02 2019 15.00 बजे  तक  ( ऑनलाइन) 

ग) ई -दस्तावेजो को खोला जाना 28.02.2019 को 15.30  बजे पर ( ऑनलाइन ) 

घ) सप्लाई का अनिुालनत िलू्य रु. 19,84,825/- (जी.एस.टी. अलतररक्त) 
च) धरोहर रालश (ईएििी) रु-  39,700/- ( उनताल स  हजार सात सौ  मात्र) 

छ) लनववदा दस्तावेज की कीित रू 2360/- ( जी.एस.टी. सडहत )             

* यडद  लनववदा दस्तावेज  को वेबसाइट से िाउनलोि डकया जाता है तब लनववदा दस्तावेज की कीित(जसैा 
की ऊर्पर कहा गया है), ऑफर के साथ डििांि ड्राफ्ट के रूर्प िें जिा की जाएगी | ये डििांि ड्राफ्ट भारत के

[...]

Bid submission start date/time 29.01.2019 at 17:00 hrs. 

b) End date/time of Submission of 

e-Bids 

28.02.2019 up-to 15.00 hrs.( Online) 

c) Opening of e-Bids. 28.02.2019 at 15.30 hrs. (Online) 

d) Estimated cost of the tender Rs. 19,84,825/-  (Excl. GST) 

e) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs 39700/- (Rs. Thirty nine thousand seven 

hundred only) 

f) Cost of Tender Document Rs.2360/- (Including  GST) *   

* If the tender document is downloaded from website then cost of tender 

document as stated above have to be submitted along with the offer letter in the 

form of Demand Draft in favour of RailTel Corporation of India Ltd.

[...]

Freight charges including loading & unloading for Asansol No. 1  

6. Freight charges including loading & unloading for Kharagpur. No. 1  

7. 
Freight charges including loading & unloading for Guwahati 

POP .  
No. 1  

Total Cost of Schedule 

19,84,825.00 
(Nineteen lac eighty 

four thousand eight 
hundred & twenty five 
only) 

Note: GST will be paid extra as applicable. 

Annexure-1 

Installation & commissioning work consist of the following items: 

1. Installation & commissioning of D/G set with AMF control panel 

2. Supply & making earth station with G.I perforate pipe, Salt, Charcoal, and C.I cover etc.